42 1-800-676-1837 Or 1-866-797-7223 www.StewartWarner.com 43
HEAVY DUTY™
Heavy Duty™
Another classic line from Stewart
Warner—original Heavy Duty™
gauges.
An authentic look for yesterday’s or today’s
cars or trucks, these gauges feature our pat-

Exhaust Temp 300-1500°F - 82334 82505
Fuel Level 240 Ohm - 284M Senders Page 52
90 Ohm - 284BS Senders Page 52
73 Ohm - 284BR Use OE sender
Fuel Pressure 0-16 psi - 284AM 114874
0-15 psi 284E - Use braided stainless
steel hose. Gauge must
be mounted outside
passenger compart-
ment
Oil Pressure 0-80 psi - 284AE 279A
0-100 psi - 284L 114875
5-100 psi 284D - 114840 (6 ft. tube) or
114841 (16 ft. tube)10-200 psi 284P -
Oil Temperature 140-320°F - 284K 280EE-F
140-325°F 284C36 - 36” capillary
140-325°F 284C72 - 72” capillary
140-325°F 284C144 - 144” capillary
Trans Oil Pressure 20-300 psi 284R - 114840 (6 ft. tube) or
114841 (16 ft. tube)25-400 psi 284S -
Water Temperature 100-230°F - 284AF 280EA
100-280°F - 284J 280ED-F
100-265°F 284B36 - 36” capillary
100-265°F 284B72 - 72” capillary
100-265°F 284B144 - 144” capillary
Vacuum 0-30Hg 284AH - 114842
0-30Hg 82301 - Motor Minder 114842
Voltmeter 10-16V - 284H Color Band
20-32V - 284AJ Color Band